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rok szkolny 2003 - 2004

klasa II d

wychowawca: mgr Agnieszka Kubiszewska

Blazejewski Damian
Brzozowicz Lukasz Stanistaw
Bucewka Monika Teresa
Darol Andrzej

Durka Adrian

Gotab Dawid

Gwadera Pawel Kamil

Jakubowski Sebastian Krzysztof

Jankowska Barbara Janina
Krol Pawel Adam
Kubiszewska Kinga Julita
Lasota Marta Elzbieta
Madej Przemystaw

Mamrot Michal Grzegorz

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Otwinowska Eliza
Piekielnik Aleksandra Maria
Piekielnik Maciej Dominik
Piekielnik Robert Zygmunt
Piekielnik Sylwia Agnieszka
Ruszkiewicz Cezary Andrzej
Ruszkiewicz Lukasz Jacek
Stanczyk Mateusz Zygmunt
Tyczynska Ewa Bernarda
Waszczyk Mateusz

Wilk Lukasz

Wilk Martyna Agnieszka
Wronkowska Katarzyna Ewa



